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1 6062 Surender kumar bind ECE 25/04/1984 2007 85 83 75 9871473259,0124-2250291 surenderbind@gmail.com
2 6064 Tarun nangia ECE 17/08/1985 2007 71 71 76 gurgaon 9811391132,0124-4076436 tarun97r@yahoo.com
3 6091 Aditi Bansal ECE 28/12/1985 2007 65 75 71 Gurgoan 0124-2210327, 9818626007 ( eraditibansal@yahoo.co.in
4 6092 Aditya Juneja ECE 30/04/1986 2007 67 67 69 New Delhi 9899289729,011-25523770 junejaaditya@rediffmail.com
5 6098 Aman Singh ECE 5.10.86 2007 69 61 66 Rewari 01274-260280 amanyadav_5oct@rediffmail.com
6 6099 Amit Kumar ECE 22/10/1983 2007 77 52 62 Farrukhnagar 9416935127, 0124-2375113 eramitsaini@yahoo.co.in

7 6100 Amit Kumar ECE 20/4/1985 2007 73 64 67 new Delhi 9313385899
amit_yadav100@rediffmail.com, 
sandy_rocky1@yahoo/com

8 6106 Anshul Gupta ECE 29/09/1984 2007 77 67 67 New delhi 01126862079, 9818071841 anshul_114@rediffmail.com
9 6107 Ashish Mittal ECE 14/4/1985 2007 82 76 70 Gurgaon 0124-2265724 ashish21mittal@rediffmail.com
10 6110 Bhavya Jain ECE 26.01.1986 2007 79 67 65 Hisar 9873382972, 01662-232556,2 jain.bhavya.007@gmail.com
11 6112 Bhuwnesh chopra ECE 19/10/1985 2007 76 67 67 gurgaon 0124-2313804,4118218 c_bhuvan@rediffmail.com
12 6113 Braham Parkash Sharma ECE 18/02/1987 2007 78 74 84 Gurgaon 0124-2272230, 9810651007 sharma_brahamparkash@yahoo.com
13 6116 Dinesh Kumar ECE 3.12.1985 2007 64 62 72 gurgaon 0124-3298998,9811366404 dinesh_engg@indiatimes.com
14 6117  Dinesh yadav ECE 28.12.1984 2007 76 69 71 delhi 45 9210022505 dineshyadav_84@yahoo.co.in
15 6118 Eesha bhatnagar ECE 5.2.1985 2007 87 73 76 New delhi-18 011-25511180,9213536232 response_eesha@rediffmail.com
16 6119 Gaurav Gandhi ECE 12.08.1984 2007 82 85 71 Delhi 011-25559553, 9871831987 gauravgandhi_1984@yahoo.com
17 6120 Gutam Mehta ECE 10.04.85 2008 73 69 66 New Delhi - 08 011-25887617, 9811500791 gmehta10@gmail.com
18 6121 Girish Rahi ECE 11.5.1985 2007 91 85 75 gurgaon 0124-2325794,9911783933 girish_rahi85@yahoo.com
19 6122 Hardeep Singh ECE 18.08.1985 2007 82 74 71 Gurgaon 0124-2322908,9911222625 yours_hardeep@yahoo.co.in
20 6123 Harsh Gera ECE 31728.00 2007 79 70 60 Gurgaon 0124-2332916,9891312007 harsh.gera@yahoo.co.in
21 6125 HITESH BHARDWAJ ECE 31291.00 2007 72 58 66 Gurgaon 1282252091 krhitesh@yahoo.co.in
22 6135 M.Reeha Verma ECE 10.10.1985 2007 81 83 74 Delhi-110057 9911809587, 26146234 vermareeha@yahoo.co.in
23 6136 Mahesh Kumar ECE 8.09.1985 2007 56 55 68 Gurgaon 0124-2278352 dahiya_dcegrg85@indiatimes.com
24 6139 Manish Grover ECE 26/07/1985 2007 86 72 70 New Delhi 9811996463,011-25131748 manish_sania26@yahoo.co.in
25 6142 Mayank Ahlawat ECE 24/4/1986 2007 69 65 71 Haryana 01250-223723, 9810821723 mayank_ahlawat@yahoo.com
26 6143 Megha Devgan ECE 06.03.1985 2007 79 78 68
27 6146 Milit Malhotra ECE 26/08/1984 2007 74 82 71 new delhi 011-25121332, 9871600772 militmal_2005@yahoo.com
28 6150 NandKishore Joshi ECE 10.03.1985 2007 73 80 68 faridabad 9911067375 badal_nids@yahoo.co.in
29 6152 neeraj bhardwaj ECE 24/11/1985 2007 59 62 68 pataudi 9416314030 worldpandit@yahoo.co.in

List of eligible students of 2007 batch 



30 6153 Neeraj Jangra ECE 26/11/1985 2007 69 62 65 Gurgaon 1242339707 neeru_53@yahoo.com
31 6157 Nilesh Gupta ECE 11.12.1985 2007 78 73 72 Rewari 01274- 255333, 09416817521 NILESH_GUPTA6157@rediffmail.com
32 6159 Nitin Budhiraja ECE 31/12/1985 2007 79 76 67 9871664504,0124-4076992 budhirajamanu@yahoo.co.in 
33 6163 Piyush Garg ECE 25/11/1986 2007 62 61 75 Narnaul 9354151877 piyushgarg19@gmail.com

34 6164 Piyush Srivastav ECE 26/09/1985 2007 78 63 76 REWARI 01274-222662, 09416577299
ranu831@yahoo.com, 
chitranssh@gmail.com

35 6165 Pooja Yadav ECE 1.9.1985 2007 77 69 75 Gurgaon 1242310763
36 6167 Preeti Tuteja ECE 5.8.1985 2007 74 72 74 GURGAON 1242301141 preityzinta67@yahoo.co.in
37 6168 Puneet kalra ECE 27.6.85 2007 67 70 64 GURGAON 0124-3258019, 9873336950 puneetkalra_27@yahoo.com
38 6171 Raghav Bhusan ECE 17/09/1985 2007 65 59 67 gurgaon 0124-2305595,9891410695 raghav_bhushan@rediffamil.com
39 6174 Rakesh Bhayana ECE 4/8/1985 2007 73 66 78 gurgaon 9891969070,0124-5569148 bhayana_rakesh2002@yahoo.co.in
40 6175 Ram Chandar Vaibhav ECE 08.09.1985 2007 83 74 66 GZB. 9868445410,0120-2891039 rc_vaibhav123@yahoo.co.in
41 6177 Reetu ECE 15/03/1986 2007 77 67 76 gurgaon 0124-2302116 sehrawatreetu@rediffmail.com
42 6180 Rohan Duggal ECE 25/05/1985 2007 69 69 63 gurgaon 9818856360, 0124-4068001 rohan_duggal@yahoo.com
43 6181 Rohit Goyal ECE 2.1.1986 2007 70 79 76 punhana 01268-272127,9873594586 bhayana_rakesh2002@yahoo.com
44 6182 Rohit Manchanda ECE 21.6.1985 2007 84 74 63 gurgaon 0124-2333939,9810636871 rohit_manchanda2005@yahoo.co.in
45 6187 Savita Yadav ECE 25.09.1985 2007 80 71 72 Gurgaon 9899869666, 0124-2366973 savita_yadav85@rediffmail.com
46 6189 Shruti jolly ECE 19/02/1985 2007 70 74 65 KARNAL 0184-2265434,9891724301 dancingshruti@yahoo.com
47 6191 Shuchi sharma ECE 25.09.1986 2007 83 75 73 gurgaon 0124-2312719,9810869625 hemantnagpal@gmail.com
48 6192 Sompal Duhan ECE 20.09.1985 2007 69 69 69 Gurgaon 0124-2339046,9891751192 sompal_duhan@rediffmail.com
49 6198 Sunil Dagar ECE 04.04.1986 2007 74 72 68 jhajjar 01251-230174 sunil_dagar1986@yahoo.com
50 6199 Sunil Kadyan ECE 26/06/1986 2007 82 81 70 panipat 132103 9871841019, 0180-2660633 sunnykadyan@yahoo.com
51 6200 Sunit Seth ECE 26/02/1986 2007 65 79 71 Delhi-110034 9818323944,011-27018558 sunit_seth@rediffmail.com
52 6201 Supriya Soni ECE 31/12/1985 2007 72 63 60 bahadurgarh ss_supriya123@yahoo.co.in
53 6202 Surender kumar ECE 25/04/1984 2007 60 62 66 gurgaon 12200 0124-5034961, 9873761237 surender_yadav63@yahoo.com
54 6203 Ashish Yadav ECE 02.01.1986 2007 67 61 67 Narnaul 01282-253369, raoashish6203@rediff.com
55 6204 Urvashi Nagpal ECE 27/08/1986 2007 65 76 77 gurgaon 12200 0124-2312238,9873412238, 9 hemantnagpal@gmail.com
56 6205 Vaibhav Rana ECE 29/11/1985 2007 81 84 65 Delhi 110061 011-28063405, 9868536019 vbhrn@yahoo.com
57 6207 Varun Rathee ECE 15.08.1985 2007 70 69 60 new delhi-67 9910449394 ,011 32456763 mavrikm5@yahoo.co.in
58 6209 Vivek ECE 25.12.1987 2007 60 70 72 9871841021 vivek251287@rediffmail.com
59 6210 Yojana Dahiya ECE 29.07.1985 2007 83 81 68
60 6285 Manik Thukral ECE 4.3.1985 2007 75 66 71 DELHI 110064 9818407037,011-25137886 manikthukral85@yahoo.co.in
61 6299 Shilpi Bawa ECE 07.11.1985 2007 64 84 87 Delhi-110018 9810243636,011-25499919 shilpibawa85@yahoo.com
62 6611 Anu Dhami ECE 4.9.1978 2007 62 75 71 gurgaon 0124-2323779,9868335277 anu_dhami@rediffmail.com
63 6612 Chetna ECE 11.3.1986 2007 66 71 73 Rohtak 9812365232,01262-279687 chtn_chetna@yahoo.co.in
64 6613 Amit Kumar ECE 23.9.1986 2007 62 63 66 gurgaon 9899869666 savita_yadav85@rediffmail.com



65 6614 Bharat Nagpal ECE 4.6.1985 2007 55 64 66 Delhi-110064 9911182226, 011-25493337 bharatnin@yahoo.co.in
66 6617 Neeraj Kumari ECE 5.5.1986 2007 72 64 72 Jhajjar 01251-290278,9891627107 neerajrathee@yahoo.co.in
67 6618 Nidhi Rana ECE 3.5.1984 2007 71 72 67 Gurgaon 9911682550 akant.khanduri1986@gmail.com
68 6002 Akant Khanduri ME 11.4.1986 2007 75 57 72 Gurgaon 0124-2397316, 9818132515 deepak_jndl@yahoo.com 
70 6214 Amardeep Yadav ME 8.7.1986 2007 75 68 74 Panipat  - 0124-2671325,Mo.9416167438
71 6220 Deepak Gulati ME 29.09.1985 2007 80 74 66 Gurgaon 9871982456, 0124--233435 gajenderyadav@gmail.com
72 6221 Deepak Jindal ME 31.10.1984 2007 63 60 68 Jhajjar 9891715672 gaurav_exclusive12@rediffmail.com
73 6222 Deepak Kadyan ME 2007 70 51 63 New Delhi Tel No.-Ph:  0180 - 5003539
74 6225 Gajender Singh ME 28.3.1984 2007 75 74 66 Faridabad 0124 – 2310642,Mo. 9810298 himanshu_bhugra2000@yahoo.com
75 6226 Gaurav Arora ME 16.12.1985 2007 75 77 71 New Delhi 01251-255183, 9416862910 honey_puri2@yahoo.co.in
76 6227 Goldi Gupta ME 23.07.1985 2007 68 68 69 Gurgaon 011 -27041668, Mo.981871go_for_kuldeep@yahoo.com, 
77 6229 Himanshu Bhugra ME 26.08.1985 2007 68 57 65 Gurgaon 0129-4026187,  981101043 mansheoran@yahoo.co.in
78 6230 Hitesh Puri ME 2.10.1983 2007 50 54 63 Rewari 011-26581805,Mo.9810406monti_007@rediffmail/com
79 6234 Kuldeep ME 2.11.1985 2007 75 65 62 New Delhi - 64 0124-2331767 mohitberry84@yahoo.com
80 6237 Mandeep Sheoran ME 15.3.1985 2007 62 66 69 Jind - 126102 0124-2270221, 9312749630kumarnave@gmail.com
81 6238 Mithlesh Kumar ME 4.7.1985 2007 68 58 66 Gurgaon 9813210481 nikhiltyagi6243@yahoo.co.in
82 6240 Mohit Berry ME 29.7.1984 2007 76 69 64 Gurgaon 9213771142, 011-25136691
83 6242 Naveen Kumar ME 06.04.1985 2007 75 61 64 New Delhi 01681-245800, 09313452134 punia_ignitedmind@yahoo.co.in
84 6243 Nikhil Tyagi ME 30.9.1985 2007 73 68 62 Gurgaon 0124 2371134 Mo 9911371 ravishchitkara84@yahoo .co.in
85 6249 Rajesh Yadav ME 10.3.1986 2007 72 73 69 Gurgaon 0124-2679047 sameerkhanna1185@yahoo.co.in
86 6250 Ramesh Kumar ME 9.6.1984 2007 63 64 63 Rewari 9813488923,   09818195072satpal_6257@yahoo.co.in
87 6251 Ravish Chitkara ME 21.11.1984 2007 78 70 72 Rewari 0124-2224114 soni_6258@yahoo.co.in
88 6255 Sameer Khanna ME 11.9.1985 2007 71 74 68 Rewari 0124-2325432,Mo: 9873346yadav_6261@rediffmail.com, 
89 6257 Satpal ME 25.2.1984 2007 67 60 64 Delhi 01281-239683,Mo.981308076 varun221985@rediffmail.com
90 6258 Satyaprakash ME 13.06.1983 2007 63 59 66 1274246898 v_katu_1983@yahoo.co.in
91 6261 Ujjwal Yadav ME 28/02/1985 2007 52 54 65 Rewari 01274-221127 vinay_panwar@rediffmail.com
92 6262 Varun Satija ME 22.5.1985 2007 68 70 62 Gurgaon 9818443938, 011-25093016 kamal_19m@yahoo.co.in
93 6264 Vikas Gupta ME 1.8.1984 2007 81 73 70 Gurgaon 9871112230, 0124-2305797 go4yashpal@yahoo.com
94 6267 Vinay Panwar ME 25-12-84 2007 73 65 68 01274-257518
95 6671 Kamal Sethi ME 29. 06.1984 2007 53 67 63 (0124)- 2255464, 9313397154
96 6675 Yash Pal ME 24- 09-198 2007 61 67 0124-2223838, .9891041479


